2015 Canada-Ontario Integrated Student Loan Default Rates
Ontario Colleges of Applied Arts and Technology

Institution Name

ALGONQUIN COLLEGE
CAMBRIAN COLLEGE
CANADORE COLLEGE
CENTENNIAL COLLEGE
COLLEGE BOREAL
CONESTOGA COLLEGE
CONFEDERATION COLLEGE
DURHAM COLLEGE
FANSHAWE COLLEGE
FLEMING COLLEGE
GEORGE BROWN COLLEGE
GEORGIAN COLLEGE
HUMBER COLLEGE

LA CITE COLLEGIALE
LAMBTON COLLEGE
LOYALIST COLLEGE
MOHAWK COLLEGE
NIAGARA COLLEGE
NORTHERN COLLEGE
SAULT COLLEGE
SENECA COLLEGE
SHERIDAN COLLEGE

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

ST. LAWRENCE COLLEGE

TOTAL ONTARIO PUBLIC COLLEGES

Notes:

Number of 2012-13
Loan Recipients (1)

3,540
867
675

2,963
405

2,145
567

1,897

3,140

1,871

3,958

2,712

4,757
605
751
884

2,548

2,261
322
583

4,299

3,358

2,040

1,684

48,832

Number of Loan

Recipients in Default (2)

2015

378
113
99
285
53
177
75
183
361
203
363
307
437
75
113
134
284
298
32
113
368
293
313
193
5,250

2015 Default Rate (3)

(2)/(1)

1) Number of borrowers who received Canada-Ontario Integrated Student Loan in 2012-13 and did not receive loans or
grants through the Ontario Student Assistance Program in 2013-14.
2) Number of borrowers who received Canada-Ontario Integrated Student Loan in 2012-13 and did not receive loans or
grants through the Ontario Student Assistance Program in 2013-14 and were in default of repayment obligations as of

July 2015.

3) Number of defaults divided by the number of loan recipients, column 2/column 1.
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